& de GOLF Dréome. "
M

TROPHEE HIVERNAL 2025/2026

| stcaiR | cHANALETS | DROMEP. | EASYGOLF |

ALBON

| vALDAINE | VALENCE

| ST CLAIR

08-nov 1° Brut

72

73

77

78

73

77

75

2° Brut

74

75

80

79

74

78

81

3° Brut

78

76

83

80

75

79

85

4° Brut

80

Moyenne

76,00

74,67

80,00

79,00

74,00

78,00

80,33

Classement

3

2

6

5

4

7

Points

5,0

6,0

2,0

3,0

7,0

4,0

1,0

| ALBON

ST CLAIR

CHANALETS

DROME P.

EASYGOLF

ALBON

VALDAINE

VALENCE

22-nov 1° Brut

80

77

84

89

77

82

78

2° Brut

83

79

86

97

79

86

86

3° Brut

92

82

86

104

83

86

89

4° Brut

86

Moyenne ||

85,00

79,33

85,33

96,67

81,25

84,67

84,33

Clast. du Jour

5

1

6

7

a

3

Points du jour

3,0

7,0

2,0

1,0

6,0

4,0

5,0

Total Points

8,0

13,0

4,0

4,0

13,0

8,0

6,0

Classement

3

1

6

6

3

5

| CHANALETS

ST CLAIR

CHANALETS

DROME P.

EASYGOLF

ALBON

VALDAINE

VALENCE

06-déc 1° Brut

75

75

81

83

75

79

79

2° Brut

79

76

85

86

80

79

83

3° Brut

84

76

87

92

81

81

85

4° Brut

79

Moyenne ||

79,33

76,50

84,33

87,00

78,67

79,67

82,33

Clast. du Jour

3

1

6

7

4

5

Points du jour

5,0

7,0

2,0

1,0

6,0

4,0

3,0

Total Points

13,0

20,0

6,0

5,0

19,0

12,0

9,0

Classement

3

1

6

7

4

5

DROME PROVENCA|

ST CLAIR

CHANALETS

DROME P.

EASYGOLF

ALBON

VALDAINE

VALENCE

13-déc 1° Brut

2° Brut

3° Brut

4° Brut

Moyenne ||

Clast. du Jour

Points du jour

Total Points

Classement

VALENCE ST DIDIER|

ST CLAIR

CHANALETS

DROME P.

EASYGOLF

ALBON

VALDAINE

VALENCE

10-janv 1° Brut

2° Brut

3° Brut

4° Brut

Moyenne ||

Clast. du Jour

Points du jour

Total Points

Classement

| EASY GOLF

ST CLAIR

CHANALETS

DROME P.

EASYGOLF

ALBON

VALDAINE

VALENCE

24-janv 1° Brut

2° Brut

3° Brut

4° Brut

Total

Moyenne

Clast. du Jour

Points du jour

Total Points

Classement

04—févr| VALDAINE

ST CLAIR

CHANALETS

DROME P.

EASYGOLF

ALBON

VALDAINE

VALENCE

1° Brut

2° Brut

3° Brut

4° Brut

Moyenne ||

Clast. du Jour

Points du jour

Total Points

Classement




